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Training in Modern Foreign Languages 

The TSST in Modern Foreign Languages is aimed at:

· Those seeking to develop their potential as non-specialist MFL teachers by participating in school-led teacher subject specialism training opportunities in French and Spanish. This might include non-specialist teachers who could potentially teach MFL in addition to their main subject and teachers who want to retrain as MFL teachers. 
· Teachers wishing to teach languages cross-phase into the future.
· Providing greater support to languages teachers wishing to return to the profession. 







MFL content

· Including Lesson Planning, Grammar, Writing, Speaking/listening, Reading, Culture.
· Sessions include linguistic content in French and Spanish, however the emphasis is how to teach languages - ‘pedagogical content knowledge’.







Delivery – it is completely free!
· The training will be prolonged and extensive from November 2016 to June 2017.
· Delivered at two separate ‘Outstanding’ Hubs – Sunderland and Lanchester. 
· We will offer a ‘blended’ learning experience:
· 10 face to face twilight sessions of high quality instruction, facilitated by outstanding languages teachers/SLEs/Lead Practitioners.
· Opportunities to enrol on a 20 credit Masters level course with Newcastle University – ‘Critical Reflection on Professional Practice’ which will allow participants to critically reflect on their language skills/methodological development.
· Opportunities to improve languages through access to Foreign Languages Assistants and access/direction to on-line resources and materials.













The closing date for registration is Monday 31st October 2016
Please register via website: www.stbedes-tsa.co.uk/
Launch event and first teaching session Tuesday 1st November 2016  
at Durham County Cricket Club – Emirates Riverside 4 pm

For more information please contact St. Bede’s Teaching School Alliance 
info@stbedes-tsa.co.uk      Tel: 01207 520424
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	St. Bede’s Hub Key Dates:
(All sessions 4:00pm-6:00pm)
	
	St. Anthony’s Hub Key Dates:
(All sessions 4:00pm-6:00pm)

	1. Tuesday, 1st November 2016
(Durham Cricket Ground)
	
	1. Tuesday, 1st November 2016
(Durham Cricket Ground)

	2. Monday, 21st November 2016
	
	2. Wednesday, 23rd November 2016

	3. Monday, 5th December 2016
	
	3. Thursday, 8th December 2016

	4. Monday, 9th January 2017
	
	4. Wednesday, 11th January 2017

	5. Monday, 23rd January 2017
	
	5. Thursday, 26th January 2017

	6. Monday, 13th February 2017
	
	6. Wednesday, 15th February 2017

	7. Monday, 6th March 2017
	
	7. Thursday, 2nd March 2017

	8. Monday, 27th March 2017
	
	8. Thursday, 30th March 2017

	9. Monday, 8th May 2017
	
	9. Wednesday, 10th May 2017

	10. Monday, 22nd May 2017
	
	10. Thursday, 25th May 2017
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